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Annexure - A

Year Number of Indian Number of Indian Fishermen

Fishermen Released

arrested

2024 46 34 (12 from 2023 and 22 from 2024)
2023 240 243 (16 from 2022 and 227 from 2023)
2022 268 320 (68 from 2021 and 252 from 2022)
2021 159 131 (40 from 2020 and 91 from 2021)
2020 74 49 (15 from 2019 and 34 from 2020)
2019 210 205 (10 from 2018 and 195 from 2019)
2018 156 230 (84 from 2017 and 146 from 2018)
2017 453 420 (51 from 2016 and 369 from 2017)
2016 290 333 (94 from 2015 and 239 from 2016)
2015 454 375 (15 from 2014 and 360 of 2015)
2014 787 1045 (273 from 2013 and 772 of 2014)
2013 676 403
2012 197 197
2011 198 198
2010 26 26
2009 127 127
2008 1456 1456
2007 107 107
2006 19 19
2005 Nil Nil
2004 109 109
2003 606 606




